BRANCH CIRCUIT MONITORING SYSTEM
RED
PMS 032
FEATURES UND BENEFITS
• Messungen für PDUs, RPPs,
Schalttafeln und Busschienen
• Ein Controller mit Unterstützung für
bis zu 70 Leistungsmesser

Wirkleistung und Energie 0.5%: IEC 62053 Class .5,
EN 50470-3 Class C
Blindleistung und Energie 2%
Effektivspannung und Strom 0.2%
Frequenz 0.1%
Abtastrate 64x 50 or 60 Hz (phase locked)
Messaktualisierungsrate 3 secs: IEC 61000-4-30 Class S
KONFORMITÄT
Sicherheit UL/EN 61010-1
EMV/EMI EN61326-1, FCC Part 15 Class A
GEHÄUSE BESCHREIBUNG
BCM2-DIN-KIT-Y01 Power Panel Distribution Board Meter: Input: 3 Phase 250A, Output: 24x Single Phase Branch Circuits INCLUDING Controller
1x PMC-1001 (Rack/Wall Mount Power Meter Controller)
1x PMM-1000 (3PH, 480V AC DIN Rail Power Meter Module)
1x PMB-1960 (96 Port Power Meter Branch)
1x BCM2-250A-CT-4PK (4x 250A Current Transformers/~0.5% Accuracy/333mV/24””/610mm Lead)
1x BCM2-MCTcable-3M (Mains Circuit Cable for 5x CTs)
2x BCM2-60A-CT-12PK (12x 60A Current Transformers/~0.5% Accuracy/333mV/24””/610mm Lead)
1x BCM2-BCTcable-3M-1
1x BCM2-BCTcable-3M-2
1x BCM2-BCTcable-3M-3
1x BCM2-BCTcable-3M-4
BCM2-DIN48-KIT-Y01 Power Panel Distribution Board Meter: Input: 3 Phase 250A, Output: 48x Single Phase Branch Circuits INCLUDING Controller
1x PMC-1001 (Rack/Wall Mount Power Meter Controller)
1x PMM-1000 (3PH, 480V AC DIN Rail Power Meter Module)
1x PMB-1960 (96 Port Power Meter Branch)
1x BCM2-250A-CT-4PK (4x 250A Current Transformers/~0.5% Accuracy/333mV/24””/610mm Lead)
1x BCM2-MCTcable-3M (Mains Circuit Cable for 5x CTs)
4x BCM2-60A-CT-12PK (12x 60A Current Transformers/~0.5% Accuracy/333mV/24””/610mm Lead)
1x BCM2-BCTcable-3M-1
1x BCM2-BCTcable-3M-2
1x BCM2-BCTcable-3M-3
1x BCM2-BCTcable-3M-4
BCM2-DIN72-KIT-Y02 Power Panel Distribution Board Meter: Input: 3 Phase 400A, Output: 72x Single Phase Branch Circuits INCLUDING Controller
1x PMC-1001 (Rack/Wall Mount Power Meter Controller)
1x PMM-1000 (3PH, 480V AC DIN Rail Power Meter Module)
1x PMB-1960 (96 Port Power Meter Branch)
1x BCM2-400A-CT-4PK (4x 400A Current Transformers/~0.5% Accuracy/333mV/24””/610mm Lead)
1x BCM2-MCTcable-3M (Mains Circuit Cable for 5x CTs)
6x BCM2-60A-CT-12PK (12x 60A Current Transformers/~0.5% Accuracy/333mV/24””/610mm Lead)
1x BCM2-BCTcable-3M-1
1x BCM2-BCTcable-3M-2